
2025-2026 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS & WORK SESSIONS 

CALENDAR 

 

 

WORK SESSION- 4:30 PM            REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS- 5:00 PM 
Wednesday, June 25, 2025     Tuesday, July 1, 2025 
Wednesday, July, 30, 2025                    Tuesday, August 5, 2025 
Wednesday, August 27, 2025     Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
Wednesday, September 24, 2025    Tuesday, October 7, 2025 
Wednesday, October 29, 2025    Tuesday, November 11, 2025* 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025    Tuesday, December 2, 2025 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026     Tuesday, January 13, 2026** 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026    Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
Wednesday, February 25, 2026    Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026     Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Wednesday, April 29, 2026     Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026     Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
 
 
*Change is due to Election   ** Change is due to Christmas/New Year Holdiays 
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